Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
ULISSE-EVO-with-SONY-FCB-EV7520-camera_EN_2020-04-30
ULISSE EVO with SONY FCB-EV7520 camera
PTZ CAMERA WITH IMAGE STABILIZER AND DYNAMIC MASKING
IP66
IP67

distances up to 175m (574ft) for ULISSE EVO black colour (RAL9005)
UEIWFAP White light illuminator for long distance lighting up to 270m (885ft)
for ULISSE EVO black colour (RAL9005)
OHEP90INJ Power Injector PoE (90W), 1 channel, for indoor installations
OHEP90INJO Power Injector PoE (90W), 1 channel, for outdoor installations
SURGEPR Lightning surge protection device
UPTIRPS100N External power supply for ULISSE series, IN 100Vac, in weatherproof
box
UPTIRPS120UL External power supply for ULISSE series, IN 120Vac, in weatherproof
box
UPTIRPS230N External power supply for ULISSE series, IN 230Vac, in weatherproof
box
FM1010 EMC filter for Marine certification
WASPT0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
Specifi cations subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM -  DATA SHEETS